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99 e fe. Dubai Bishwo Neupane 971555613629 | dubai@prabhugroups.com
Saudai Rakesh Kumar Sharma 0060109007486 | rakesh@prabhumoneytransfer.com.np
Qatar Tirtha B.Chhetri 0097466141353 | qatar@prabhugroupus.com
India Mitra Ghimire 9871379775 | mitraghimire@prabhubank.com
India Rajan Bhudathoki 9899442794 | Rajan.budhathoki@prabhubank.com
India Sunil Mishra 7042399999 | sunilmishra@prabhbank.com
India Vinod pangeni 9818238358 | vinod.pangeni@prabhbank.com
India Dinesh Pandey 9643604117 | Dinesh.pandey@prabhbank.com
Mumbai Anant Raj Bhatta 9999248328 | Anant.bhatta@prabhbank.com
Bangalore Ain Bhadur Rawol 9999245337 | Ain.rawal@prabhbank.com
99 AT arrwe | Qatar Tirtha B. Chhetri 0097466141353 | qatar@prabhugroupus.com
qr.74T., Malaysia Bhup Chaudhary 0060109007486 | bhup@prabhumoneytransfer.org
India Sunil Mishra 7042399999 | sunil@prabhumoneytransfer.co.in
USA Rajendra Bhattachan 0017186516060 | compliance@prabhugroupus.com
UAE Bishow Neupane 971555613629 | dubai@prabhugroupus.com
Saudai Rakesh sharma 7186516060 | compliance@prabhugroupus.com
| Arabia
Fedl watgaa | UAE Prakash Poudel 971558067919 | prakaashbanker@gmail.com
% fa.
AATSST A fo, Korea Rasmi lama Thokar 821021770733 | sunrisebank.korea@gmail.com
India Jwala sharma 918130103035 | jwala.sharma(@sunrisebank.com.np
Ram Kunwar 917045165632 | ram.kunwar@sunrisebank.com.np
Jhanindra Neupane 918287081644 | jhanindraneupanel23.gmail.com
Israel Sagun Rai 972549288928 | sunrisebank.israel@gmail.com
Haer e e, Korea Riya Basnet 8201064167613 | riya.basnet@nabibank.com
A= e fa. | Turkey Bishnu Prasad paudel 905340765419 | Bishnu.paudel@mbl.com.np
fargrd & for, Qatar Suresh B.Bhandari 97433250406 | Suresh.bhandari@sbl.com.np
UAE Nabin Poudel 971551454763 | Nabin.sbluae@gmail.com
Malaysia Puspak Khatri 601151306007 | Puspakkhatril 7@gmail.com
Japan Megh Raj Nepal 818043274404 | nepalmeghraj@gmail.com
South Korea | Sanjog chauhan 821026615902 | Chauhansanjoge3@gmail.com
[T d@ f. Malaysia Kumar Ojha 60122737563 | kumarojhacbl@gmail.com
South Korea | Prabin Poudel 827075321449 | dharanapdl@gmail.com
#ar ¥ae wrfa | Qatar Munal Babu Dewan 97450594885 | mbdewan87@gmail.com
Qatar Prabhat Bishwokarma 97433539119 | Pream015@gmail.com
Malaysia Pradeep Shresth +60122425208 | pradeep.shrestha@ctxpress.com
Iraq Sunil Adhikari +9647806637529 | sunil.adhikari@ctxpress.com
Irag Binod Shrestha +971-55-6622435 | binod.shrestah@ctxpress.com
UAE Prasna Parajuli +82-10-3024-8382 | prasna.parajuli@ctxpress.com
Korea Bijay Raj Tandan +965 6067 8303 | bijaytr@gmoneytrans.com
N Kuwait Churamani Panthi +965-60703992 | cmpanthi@ectxpress.com
T T Wf:ﬁ Kuwait BikashPaudel +974 55924492 | bikash.poudel@ctxpress.com
7 B Qatar Shan Kamarudheen +80-4142-4121 | shan@ctxpress.co.jp
Japan Siddhartha Shakya +80-4782-0890 | siddhartha@ctxpress.co.jp
Japan Krishna Pradhan +966-561871780 | krishna@ctxpress.co.jp
Saudi Arabia | Jeetendra Thapaliya +61-431-218683 | jthapaliya@anb.com.sa
Australia Samip Katuwal +44-7515959126 | samip.katuwal@ctxpress.com
UK Karam Gurung +60122425208 | karam.gurung(@cityexpress.co.uk
Japan Mr. Dileep Raj Pandit +817015094928 | dileep@imeremit.com.np
UAE Uttam Kumar Basnet +971554965680 | uttam.basnet@imeremit.com.np
aeuHs fatde Ishor Adhikari +671545564674 | ishor@imeremit.com.np
Qatar Hem Raj Subedi 97430027026 | hsubedi@imeremit.com.np
Chabi Subedi +97477201237 | chhabi@imeremit.com.np
Krishna Lamichhane +97477677349 | krishna@imeremit.com.np
Kuwait Kabita Khanal +96569637207 | kabit.khanal@imeremit.com.np
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